o

4 d

|
-

343

iﬁfugﬁ" $$

3‘ ‘FJ

,\t.-:‘ w“l\“\
o -r'l%f »
A i PR \
!s 1} S aE 5 &
) '”‘7%’1@ )
ST —— S R T o
AR ““— NN R TR
s, =, (S
R S 99 1 e EE b B N
@i ‘M 1N D200 s
"2 7/ £4

BIHAR /\“’LW””T AV I DR U

/
<
Cobs
ELgPE -

Tm %%m.mo 115/
(A) Standard Flom of Agrcenieht

Notes on Standard Form of Agreement \f_Tij_T_/
The Agreement should incorporate any corrections or Modifications to the Bid resulting
from correction of errors (Instruction to Bidders.)

Standard From: Agreement
Rate Approved by Chief Engineer-2 (Gaya), RWD, Patna Letter No. 2011 WE dated 03.10.2025

on (-)8.56% (Eight point Fifty, Six Percent) bel
Agreement No: ../ f ’/"ﬂv//fm GSLY—58 "7)\&5MP/90%»24 |

This agreement, made the .../ 7#0... day of De€=2%  between Executive Engineer,
R.W.D., Works Division, Imamganj (herein after called “the Employer™) of the one

part and Sanjay Kumar, Village — Hanuman Nagar Mustafabad, Neaer Rajesh Lodge Po
+ Ps — Rampui Pin-823001 Called “the Construction of the other Part” Whereas the
Employer is 9esirous that the contractor exccute Package No. RRSMP/25-26-
Imamganj/02; Length 13.480 Km and Six Year Maintenance Work under Head
MMGSUY(RRSMP). [Name and identification number of contract] (hereinafter called
“the Works”) and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the contractor for the execution
and completxox‘ of such works and the remedying of any defects therein at a cost of
Rupees 8.14,6(, 104.00 (Rupees Eight Crore Fourteen Lakh Sixty Thousand One

Hundred Four) only. The Commencement of Work is ..Saf0u280. 00 and 3
Compleuon of Uate upto . 4"/0 .. ( 12~ Month) ) ]

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



